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PREFERRED
VENDORS



https://new.artsmia.org/
https://rachellahlum.com/

e CATERERS

Brasa  brasa.us // (©) brasa_rotisserie // |7 BrasaRotisserie

Centro centrompls.com // centro_twincities

Chowgirls  chowgirls.net // (© chowgirlscatering // "\ chowgirls
Cossettas  cossettas.com

Crave cravecatering.com // cravecateringmn

D'Amico damicocatering.com // (©) damicocatering // 1 DAmicoCatering

Eclectic Culinary Concepts  eclecticculinaryconcepts.com

Fork & Flair forkandflair.com // (©) forkandflairmn

India Palace indiapalacemn.com

India Spice House indiaspicehouseep.com

Kowalskis kowalskis.com // cateringbykowalskis

Lucky's 13 Pub  eclecticculinaryconcepts.com // @) luckysli3pubofficial
Lunds & Byerlys catering.lundsandbyerlys.com

Mill Valley Kitchen  millvalleykitchen.com // (@ millvalleykitch
Nixta nixtampls.com // (©) nixtampls

Pajarito  eclecticculinaryconcepts.com // (©) pajaritorestaurant

Rowan & Dough rowandough.com // (©) rowananddough

Surdyk's Catering  surdykscatering.com // surdykscatering
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VENUES

Brick & Mortar brxmo.com // ©) brickxmortar

Camp Fire MN campfiremn.org // @ campfire_minnesota

The Essence Event Center theessencemn.com // theessencemn
FIVE Event Center fiveeventcenter.com // (©) fiveeventcenter

Glass House glasshousemn.com // (©) glasshousemn

Hollywood MPLS  hollywoodmpls.com // (© hollywood_mpls
Landmark Center jandmarkcenter.org // © landmarkcenterweddings
The Lowlands  thelowlands.com // (@) _thelowlands

Minneapolis Institute of Art new.artsmia.org

Mosaic mosaicmn.com // (©) mosaicvenuemn

PAIKKA  paikkamn.com // (@) paikkamn

Parley Lake Winery parleylakewinery.comm // (0 parleylakewinery
Urban Daisy urbandasiyevents.com // (9) urbandaisyevents

White & Sable whiteandsable.com // (0) whiteandsable

The Wexford at Emerald Greens wexfordweddings.com // (@) wexfordweddings

RENTALS

Aprés apresparty.com // (©) apreseventandtent // apresparty
Caterrent  caterrent.com // caterrentmn

Collected Rentals collectedandcompany.com // collectedrentals
Keyed Up Events Rentals keyed-up-events.booqable.shop

Linen Effects lineneffects.com // (©) lineneffects // LinenEffects

Ultimate Events ue-mn.com // ultimateevents_mn

Vintage Soiree vintagesoirees.com // () vintagesoirees
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PLANNERS & DAY OF COORDINATORS

Ahlam Yusuf ahglam_

Ashley Skeie Events ashleyskeie.com // (©) ashleyskeieevents
Bride Support  bridesupport.com // (@) bridesupport

Collected & Co. collectedandcompany.com // collectedrentals

Devascos Daughters  devascosdaughters.com // (@) devascosdaughters

i,i"-,__-& 3 Dos Goats Plans  dosgoatsplans.com // (©) dos_goats_plans

@g.marieimages

Events by Melody eventsbymelodymn.com // (@) eventsbymelodymn
It's the Little Things itsthelittlethingsevents.com // (©) itsthelittlethingsmn
Kahani Events & Design kahanievents.com // (©) kahanieventdesign

Kastina & Co kastinaandco.com // (@ kastinaandco // Kastina & Co

Keyed Up Events keyedupevents.com // keyedupevents

Laine Palm lainepalmdesigns.com // (©) lainepalmplanning
Pink Peony pinkpeonyeventsmn.com // () pinkpeonyevents

Rosetree Events rosetreeevents.com // (0) rosetreeevents

k. |;.¢.. Style Architect Weddings style-architectsweddings.com

j i
@Iinephgto Q

Where it Blooms whereitblooms.com // (@) whereitblooms // |\ whereitblooms
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ENTERTAINMENT

Bill Hermann  billhermann.com // (© billhermann

Boom Island String Quartet boomislandstringquartet.com

Harmony DJ  harmonydjentertainment.com // (©) harmonydjentertainment
Instant Request DJ  instantrequest.com // (©) instantrequestdj

Krafft Visuals  krafftvisuals.com // (©) krafftvisuals // | Krafft Visuals

Laurie Leigh Harpist llharpist.com // llharpist // [ Laurie Leigh Harpist
Loring String Quartet loringquartet.com // loring_string_quartet
Minneapolis String Project mplsstringproject.com

Transmission Music transmission-music.com // ©) transmission_music

Unity Karaoke unity-karaoke.com

FLORISTS

Bachman's Weddings bachmans.com // @) bachmansweddings
Haute House Studio  hautehousestudio.com // (©) hautehousestudio
Kindred Blooms kindredblooms.com // (©) kindred.blooms

Lake Harriet Florist lakeharrietflorist.com // lakeharrietflorist

Lilia Flower Boutique liliaflower.com // (@ lilia.designfloral

Minne Floral Co minnefloralco.com // © minnefloralco
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ADDITIONAL VENDORS

Andon Balloons & Signs  andonballoons.com // (6 andonballoonsandsigns

Claire Ward lllustration clairewardillustrationcom // (©) clairewardillustration

Custom Keepsake Drawings  customkeepsakedrawings // (©) customkeepsakedrawings
Dream Day Dressing Rooms dreamdaydressingrooms.com

Elysian Events  elysianevents.co // elysianevents.co

Jill Elaine Jillelainedesigns.com // ©jill.elaine // (1 jillelainedesigns

One Touch Photo Booth  onetouchphotoboothmn.com // (©) onetouch.booth

Phos Events phosevents.com // (©) phosevents

Pretty Creative prettycreativeevents.com // () prettycreative.events

T .; Twin Cities Photo Bus twincitiesphotobus.com // (©) twincitiesphotobus
Qkaitlyn/_photo. |

Uptown Valet uptownvalet.net // (©) uptownvaletinc // |1 Uptown Valet
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